
Kobiety

Imię i nazwisko Dolina Czas

1. Olga Barczuk Malinka 01:20:36

2. Anna Barczuk Malinka 01:22:00

3. Weronika Pilch Malinka 01:30:40

Mężczyźni

Imię i nazwisko Dolina Czas

1. Darisuz Cieślar Czarne 01:08:09

2. Piotr Szarzec Centrum 01:08:33

3. Jan Cieślar Czarne 01:14:45

4. Karol Bujok Centrum 01:18:02

5. Marek Bujok Centrum 01:19:22

6. Natan Lazar Nowa Osada 01:32:34

7. Marek Bujok Centrum 01:45:36

8. Remigiusz Kucierski Czarne 01:47:31

9. Igor Kucierski Centrum 01:47:44

10. Stefan Kucierski Czarne 01:48:38

11. Łukasz Kucierski Centrum 01:49:14

1. Darisuz Cieślar Czarne 01:08:09 21 pkt.

2. Piotr Szarzec Centrum 01:08:33 20 pkt.

3. Jan Cieślar Czarne 01:14:45 19 pkt.

4. Karol Bujok Centrum 01:18:02 18 pkt.

5. Marek Bujok Centrum 01:19:22 17 pkt.

6. Olga Barczuk Malinka 01:20:36 16 pkt.

7. Anna Barczuk Malinka 01:22:00 15 pkt.

8. Weronika Pilch Malinka 01:30:40 14 pkt.

9. Natan Lazar Nowa Osada 01:32:34 13 pkt.

10. Marek Bujok Centrum 01:45:36

11. Remigiusz Kucierski Czarne 01:47:31 11 pkt.

12. Igor Kucierski Centrum 01:47:44

13. Stefan Kucierski Czarne 01:48:38

14. Łukasz Kucierski Centrum 01:49:14

Podsumowanie:

Dolina Pkt. Za udział

Pkt. Za 

wynik Suma

Czarne 16 51 67

Centrum 12 55 67

Malinka 9 45 54

Nowa Osada 3 13 16
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